
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 25.565 1 1

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 26.198 2 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 26.874 3 1

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 26.991 4 1

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 27.830 5 1

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 27.965 6 1

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 28.616 7 1

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 28.668 8 1

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 28.862 9 1

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 29.082 10 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 29.848 11 0

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 29.901 12 0

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 30.945 13 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 30.976 14 0

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 31.076 15 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 31.720 16 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 32.272 17 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 33.329 18 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 34.243 19 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 34.830 20 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 34.831 21 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 35.458 22 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 35.493 23 0

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 35.683 24 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 35.815 25 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 36.321 26 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 42.243 27 0

Barrel Race Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 20.356 1 1

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 21.056 2 1

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 21.092 3 1

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 21.506 4 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 22.261 5 1

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 22.872 6 0

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 22.930 7 0

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 23.188 8 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 23.592 9 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 23.611 10 0

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 24.251 11 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 24.269 12 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 24.637 13 0

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 24.854 14 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 25.793 15 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 26.499 16 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 27.011 17 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 27.319 18 0

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 27.408 19 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 27.430 20 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 27.536 21 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 28.114 22 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 28.365 23 0

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 28.950 24 0

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 29.964 25 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 30.512 26 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 35.343 27 0

Big T Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 18.763 1 2

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 22.654 2 1

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 23.361 3 1

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 24.164 4 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 24.468 5 1

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 24.688 6 1

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 24.718 7 1

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 24.792 8 1

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 25.024 9 1

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 25.762 10 1

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 26.421 11 1

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 26.530 12 1

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 26.763 13 1

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 27.116 14 1

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 28.753 15 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 29.365 16 0

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 32.380 17 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 35.060 18 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 35.550 19 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 36.019 20 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 37.257 21 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 39.767 22 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 47.312 23 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 66.569 24 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 78.307 25 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC NT - NT

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 15.117 1 1

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 15.970 2 1

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 16.562 3 0

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 16.621 4 0

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 16.640 5 0

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 17.419 6 0

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 17.565 7 0

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 17.567 8 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 17.714 9 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 18.361 10 0

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 18.697 11 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 18.730 12 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 19.036 13 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 19.048 14 0

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 19.153 15 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 19.451 16 0

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 19.554 17 0

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 19.569 18 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 20.233 19 0
140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 20.860 20 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 20.934 21 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 21.833 22 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 22.157 23 0

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 24.897 24 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 25.205 25 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 51.900 26 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 20.773 1 0

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 21.268 2 0

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 21.489 3 0

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 22.389 4 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 22.415 5 0

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 22.427 6 0

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 22.505 7 0

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 23.036 8 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 23.182 9 0

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 23.252 10 0

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 23.290 11 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 23.693 12 0

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 23.925 13 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 24.108 14 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 24.849 15 0

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 24.865 16 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 25.020 17 0

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 25.979 18 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 26.198 19 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 26.201 20 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 26.666 21 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 28.137 22 0

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 29.723 23 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 29.916 24 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 30.676 25 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 31.719 26 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 34.334 27 0

Bi - Rangle Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 10.680 1 1

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 10.912 2 1

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 11.087 3 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 11.089 4 1

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 11.121 5 1

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 11.559 6 1

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 11.612 7 1

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 11.849 8 1

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 11.898 9 1

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 11.971 10 1

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 12.560 11 1

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 12.595 12 1

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 12.663 13 1

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 12.813 14 1

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 12.824 15 1

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 12.863 16 1

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 13.130 17 1

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 13.497 18 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 13.687 19 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 14.290 20 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 14.422 21 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 14.611 22 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 14.970 23 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 15.397 24 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 17.671 25 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 20.190 26 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 30.718 27 0

Keyhole Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 30.065 1 1

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 31.378 2 1

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 31.797 3 1

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 32.704 4 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 34.088 5 1

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 34.830 6 0

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 35.899 7 0

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 36.261 8 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 36.380 9 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 36.535 10 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 36.890 11 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 36.965 12 0

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 36.973 13 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 37.674 14 0

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 37.711 15 0

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 38.154 16 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 39.580 17 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 39.782 18 0

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 41.846 19 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 42.317 20 0

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 43.560 21 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 44.078 22 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 45.382 23 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 47.567 24 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 47.704 25 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 61.773 26 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC NT - NT

Poles II LevelC0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 27.504 1 1

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 28.555 2 1

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 29.456 3 1

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 29.558 4 1

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 30.122 5 0

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 30.188 6 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 30.244 7 0

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 30.526 8 0

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 31.243 9 0

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 31.308 10 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 31.825 11 0

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 32.207 12 0

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 32.791 13 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 32.922 14 0

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 32.996 15 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 33.340 16 0

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 34.425 17 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 34.768 18 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 34.980 19 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 35.026 20 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 35.372 21 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 35.499 22 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 36.281 23 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 36.418 24 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 37.721 25 0

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 40.646 26 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 42.565 27 0

Quadrangle Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 10.736 1 2

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 11.054 2 1

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 12.768 3 1

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 12.956 4 1

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 13.167 5 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 13.280 6 1

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 13.639 7 1

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 13.765 8 1

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 13.846 9 1

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 13.944 10 0

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 14.255 11 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 14.356 12 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 14.525 13 0

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 15.372 14 0

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 15.519 15 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 16.331 16 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 17.876 17 0

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 18.449 18 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 19.141 19 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 20.601 20 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 20.810 21 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 20.915 22 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 23.533 23 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 32.610 24 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP NT - NT

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW NT - NT

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW NT - NT

Speed Ball Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 13.578 1 1

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 14.266 2 1

157 C0 0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 14.388 3 1

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 14.462 4 1

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 14.555 5 1

163 C0 0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 14.707 6 1

156 C0 0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 14.917 7 1

154 C0 0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 15.025 8 1

159 C0 0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 15.609 9 0

166 C0 0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 15.825 10 0

153 C0 0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 15.939 11 0

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 16.043 12 0

155 C0 0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 16.169 13 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 16.579 14 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 17.771 15 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 18.156 16 0

162 C0 0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 18.191 17 0

160 C0 0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 18.458 18 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 18.656 19 0

164 C0 0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 18.765 20 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 19.339 21 0

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 19.701 22 0

161 C0 0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 19.834 23 0

165 C0 0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 20.725 24 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 22.259 25 0

158 C0 0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 25.887 26 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 34.358 27 0

Speed Barrels Level C0 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

141 C0 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 1 2455 2 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0

150 C0 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 2 2451 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

155 C0 Danèl Vlok Spirit FS 3 2448 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

159 C0 Karla van Jaarsveld Desert Storm MP 4 2444 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 0

147 C0 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 5 2443 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

152 C0 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 6 2431 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

154 C0 Carlie Engelbrecht Stella FS 7 2430 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0

146 C0 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 8 2408 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

157 C0 Nadia Serfontein Keeza FS 8 2408 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0

153 C0 Annelie Engelbrecht Bella FS 10 2405 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

163 C0 Johnny Fernandes Umbre NW 11 2376 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

164 C0 Tracy Pretorius War of Attriton NW 12 2356 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

160 C0 Kayla Strauss (Vierkleur Vryheid) Aleyah MP 13 2352 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

165 C0 Wiehan Stigligh Rusty de Brontay NW 14 2348 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

139 C0 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 15 2338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137 C0 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 16 2333 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

149 C0 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 17 2313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

158 C0 Chrische Bothma MEC's Majestic Princess GP 18 2296 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 C0 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 19 2291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 C0 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 20 2288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

144 C0 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 21 2286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

161 C0 Mieke van Jaarsveld Damascus MP 22 2280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 C0 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 23 2163 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1

166 C0 Zelri Stigligh Marmic Blackjack NW 24 2160 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1

156 C0 Franyke Labuschagne Seun FS 25 2154 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

162 C0 Chloe Van Der Westhuizen Spirit of Approval NW 26 2142 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

136 C0 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 27 1619 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0Overall Level C0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level C0

Page 12 of 13



Level C0

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

FS 1 155 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 6 3 1

MP 2 110 2 0 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 0

GP 3 76 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 1

EC 4 65 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 3

NW 5 61 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 4 3 1 2

LP 6 42 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

WC 7 41 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

NC 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
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